Direzione: Nice / Toulon / Marseille 1er Arrondissement / Paris 12e Arrondissement

©® Partenzail 3/02/AM tra 9:09 e 17:22
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Tabella oraria

Gare de Nice-Ville
Nice

Gare de Antibes
Antibes

Gare de Cannes
Cannes

Gare de Saint-Raphaél
Valescure

Saint-Raphaél

Gare de Les Arcs -
Draguignan
TARADEAU

Gare de Toulon
Toulon
Gare de Marseille

Saint-Charles -

Marseille ler
Arrondissement

Gare de Paris Gare de

LyonHall1-2 -
Paris 12e Arrondissement

Gare de Avignon TGV
Avignon

Gare de Paris Gare de
LyonHall1-2 -
Paris 12e Arrondissement
Gare de Aix-en-

Provence TGV -
Cabries

Gare de Marseille

Saint-Charles -

Marseille ler
Arrondissement

Gare de Toulon
Toulon

Gare de Saint-Raphaél
Valescure 9:09
Saint-Raphaél

Gare de Les Arcs -
Draguignan
TARADEAU

10:20 =

10:33 =

10:57 =

11:50 =

12:46 =

15:50 10:10

11:59

12:19

12:33

12:57

13:51

14:46

17:50

14:10

15:53

16:21

16:34

16:58

17:51

18:45

21:50

16:58

17:20

17:33

18:10

18:51

17:22
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Gare de Cannes
Cannes

Gare de Antibes
Antibes

Gare de Nice-Ville
Nice

19-58



